
EUCHARISTIC ASSISTANT SCHEDULE, WINTER/SPRING 2020  

 

DATE: SATURDAY 5:00 PM: SUNDAY 8:30 AM: SUNDAY 10:30 AM: 

4-5 January Robert Woodland Elizabeth Prince 
Derrick Maddocks 
Joan Butler 

11-12 January Charlotte Barrington Carol Penney 
Effie Riggs 
Art King 

18-19 January Andrew Major Kim Petley 
Marilyn Beaton 
Fraser Davidson 

25-25 January Kevin Smith Glen Roebothan 
Janice Dawe 
Nathan Menchions 

1-2 February Ruby Kelly Carol Penney 
Vi Drover 
Joan Butler 

8-9 February Charlotte Barrington Elizabeth Prince 
Tomas Shea 
Effie Sheppard 

15-16 February Robert Woodland Kim Petley 
Mary White 
Ernestine Worley 

22-23 February Andrew Major Carol Penney 
Art King 
Louise Rice 

26 February 
Ash Wednesday 

 TBD  

29 February – 1 March Ruby Kelly Glen Roebothan 
Effie Riggs 
Nathan Menchions 

7-8 March Kevin Smith Carol Penney 
Marilyn Beaton 
Tomas Shea 

14-15 March Andrew Major Kim Petley 
Janice Dawe 
Vi Drover 

21-22 March Charlotte Barrington TBD 
Derrick Maddocks 
Effie Sheppard 

28-29 March Robert Woodland Elizabeth Prince 
Fraser Davidson 
Mary White 

4-5 April 
Palm Sunday 

Ruby Kelly Glen Roebothan 
Art King 
Ernestine Worley 

9  April 
Maundy Thursday 

TBD 

11 April  
Easter Vigil 

TBD 

12 April 
Easter Sunday 

 Kim Petley 
Joan Butler 
Nathan Menchions 

18-19 April Andrew Major TBD 
Janice Dawe 
Tomas Shea 

25-26 April Kevin Smith Elizabeth Prince 
Effie Sheppard 
Effie Riggs 

2-3 May  Charlotte Barrington George Durnford 
Vi Drover 
Marilyn Beaton 

9-10 May  
Mother’s Day 

Ruby Kelly Glen Roebothan 
Derrick Maddocks 
Fraser Davidson 

 
as of 23December 2019 


